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1 PCINAZIP BAG

CABLE MARKING

VERICOM OPTICAL FIBER CABLE (UL) E519838 TYPE OFNR 70°C RISER CABLE 1.8mm

0S1/082 TIA-568-C.3 ROHS COMPLIANT BATCH NO XXM
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*Note: All relevant materials are complied with RoHS directive.
7 TRANSPARENT COIL CABLE TIE, LENGTH 40mm 1
6 L/N WITH TRANSPARENT LABEL 20*20mm 1
5 BLACK HEAT SHRINK TUBE @4.0*15mm 2
4 MARK RING, COLOR YELLOW (#1 & #2) 4
3 LC/UPC SM/BLUE HOUSING/BOOT COLOR: BLUE
TUBE COLOR: YELLOW & WHITE 2 SET
2 SM, DX/ UL, G652D, 9/125, OD1.8*3.7mm, CORNING, L + 100MM
JACKET YELLOW (PT123C). DRAWING NO. EQ00602C-019 +100
1 LC/UPC SM/1.0 4
No. COMPONENT DESCRIPTION Quantity
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
APPROVED TOLERANCES
0 ~ 200 mm + 10 mm
CHECKED 201 ~ 1000 mm + 20mm
1001 ~ 1500 mm + 25mm
1501 ~ 2100 mm + 30mm
DRAWING TITLE OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 2100 4 + 40mm
*%
pate | o640 | TEMNO. | PCOBU20218RYE™*M | wntmm | € =1




TRANSMISSION PERFORMANCE

Length (L) Bag Quantity Length (L) Bag Quantity
Meets or exceeds ISO/IEC 11801, TIA/EIA-568-C.3,
1™ 150*240*0.08mm 400 12M 170*290*0.08mm 110 TIA-604-10 (FOCIS-10)
* * . * * i 1
2M 150*240*0.08mm 300 13M 170*290*0.08mm 00 MECHANICAL
3Mm 150*240*0.08mm 250 14M 170*290*0.08mm 80 Connector Insertion Loss : 0.35dB max. (LC Singlemode)
Y 150*240%0.08mm 200 15M 170*290%0.08mm 70 Connector Return Loss : 55dB min. (OS1/ 0S2)
Connector Durability : 500 Cycles
5M 150*240*0.08mm 200 20M 170*290*0.08mm 60
PHYSICAL
6M 150*240*0.08mm 160 25M 170*290*0.08mm 50 Storage and Shlpplng temperature: -40°C to 70°C
™ 150*240*0.08mm 140 30M 170*290*0.08mm 40 Operating and installation temperature: -20°C to 70°C
8M 150*240*0.08mm 130 35M 170*290*0.08mm 40
oM 150*240%0.08 130 40M 210*300*0.08 40 NOTE:
~emm ~emm All relevant materials are RoHS Compliant.
10M 150*240*0.08mm 120 45M 210*300*0.08mm 30
11M 170*290*0.08mm 120 50M 210*300*0.08mm 30
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
APPROVED TOLERANCES
0 ~ 200 mm + 10mm
CHECKED 201 ~ 1000 mm + 20mm
1001 ~ 1500 mm + 25mm
1501 ~ 2100 mm + 30mm
DRAWING TITLE OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 2100 4 + 40mm
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